
ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 FINAL RANKINGS

HAMILTON
GAVIN

LUSSIER
STEPHANE

Mon Feb 06, 12am

6

4

GUEST
DAVID

ERDODY
NICK

Tue Jan 31, 12am

7

3

WREN
DOMINIC 

OAKEY
STEVE

Mon Jan 16, 8pm

5

2

WREN
STEVE

CARNEIRO
MICHAEL

Wed Feb 01, 12am

8

1

LUSSIER
STEPHANE

CARNEIRO
MICHAEL

Mon Feb 27 12:15am

8

4

GUEST
DAVID

HAMILTON
GAVIN

Sat Mar 04 12:15am

6

3

WREN
DOMINIC 

ERDODY
NICK

Mon Apr 03 12:30am

7

2

WREN
STEVE

OAKEY
STEVE

Sat Feb 11, 12am

5

1

HAMILTON
GAVIN

ERDODY
NICK

Sun Apr 16 12:45am

7

6

OAKEY
STEVE

CARNEIRO
MICHAEL

Sat Mar 11, 12am

8

5

WREN
DOMINIC 

GUEST
DAVID

Sat Apr 08, 12am

3

2

WREN
STEVE

LUSSIER
STEPHANE

Sat Mar 25, 12am

4

1

ERDODY
NICK

CARNEIRO
MICHAEL

Wed Apr 19 12:15am

8

7

OAKEY
STEVE

HAMILTON
GAVIN

Wed Jun 07, 12am

6

5

GUEST
DAVID

LUSSIER
STEPHANE

4

3

WREN
STEVE

WREN
DOMINIC 

Tue Jun 20, 12am

2

1

ERDODY
Nick

CARNEIRO
Michael

8

7

OAKEY
Steve

HAMILTON
Gavin

6

5

GUEST
David

4

3

WREN
Dominic 

WREN
Steve

2

1

Adrian Dudzicki ODSA Cup : Draw 1
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